Place

DO WN -

Team
Stuursma
Batka
Passinault
Weiss
Miller
Novosad
Corey

W-L
11-2
10-3
6-6
5-7
0-4
0-5

Avg

.846
.769
.500
417
.000
.000
.000

GB Avg Runs Avg Opp

0
1
4.5
5.5
6.5
7
7

8.15
7.46
5.33
4.08
2.50
1.00
3.00

2.92
3.77
4.75
5.25
9.50
6.80
13.40

Margin
5.23
3.69
0.58

-1.17
-7.00
-5.80
-10.40



